
 

BANGLADESH SMALL AND COTTAGE INDUSTRIES CORPORATION (BSCIC) 

Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi 
E-mail: pdnarsingdi@bscic.gov.bd    , Web-site: www.bscic.gov.bd  

 

e-Tender notice No:  Narsingdi/05/2021 

 

e-tender is invited in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works details in 
table. 

Reference  No. Name of Work Tender ID 

36.02.2654.000.14.002.21 Construction of Pump Driver Quarter at Extension of 

BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi 

549056 

This online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no off line/hard copies will be 
accepted.  To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http:// www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The 
fees for downloading the e-tender documents from the national e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any 
registered banks' branches up to 3rd March, 2021.  Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP 
system portal and from e-GP helpdesk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).  
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                          16/2/2021 
 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                 

Md. Aminul Islam Bhuiyan 
Project Director 

Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi 
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BANGLADESH SMALL AND COTTAGE INDUSTRIES CORPORATION (BSCIC) 

Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi 
BSCIC Bhaban (4

th
 Floor), 137-138, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000 

E-mail: pdnarsingdi@bscic.gov.bd 
 

Reference No: 36.02.2654.000.14.009.20/ 0372                                                                                                   Date: 13/12/2020 

e-Tender Corrigendum Notice 
According to the instruction given by competent authority of Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC) 
some corrections are made in the tender documents and also comes some changes in tender documents selling, tender 
security submission, closing and opening date and time (shown as follows). Bidders are requested to pay careful attention to 
TDS Qualifications Criteria ITT clause 15.1(b) in the e-GP website prior tp submission of the tender. 

Package  No. Name of Work 
Tender 

ID 
Field Name 

Old Date and 
Time 

New Date 
and Time 

PACKAGE/DEV/
NARSINGDI/ 
EGP-5/ WD-5 

Construction of Boundary Wall 
and Gard Shade at Extension of 
BSCIC Industrial Estate, 
Narsingdi Project 

513655 

Document last selling 
and time 

13.12.2020 
15:40 

20.12.2020 
15:40 

Closing date and time 
14.12.2020 

14:40 
21.12.2020 

14:40 

Opening date and time 
14.12.2020 

14:40 
21.12.2020 

14:40 

Tender security 
submission date and time 

14.12.2020 
13:40 

21.12.2020 
13:40 

 
This Corrigendum notice will be the part and parcel of the tender document. For further information please visit the  e-GP 
system portal (http:// www.eprocure.gov.bd).  
 
 
 
 Md. Aminul Islam Bhuiyan 

Project Director 
Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi 
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