

BANGLADESH SMALL AND COTTAGE INDUSTRIES CORPORATION (BSCIC)

Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi

E-mail: pdnarsingdi@bscic.gov.bd , Web-site: www.bscic.gov.bd

e-Tender notice No: Narsingdi/05/2021

e-tender is invited in the national e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works details in table.

Reference No.	Name of Work	Tender ID
36.02.2654.000.14.002.21	Construction of Pump Driver Quarter at Extension of	549056
	BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi	

This online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no off line/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (http:// www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-tender documents from the national e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks' branches up to 3rd March, 2021. Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-GP helpdesk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

16/2/2021

Md. Aminul Islam Bhuiyan

Project Director

Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi



Reference No: 36.02.2654.000.14.009.20/ 0372

BANGLADESH SMALL AND COTTAGE INDUSTRIES CORPORATION (BSCIC)

Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi BSCIC Bhaban (4th Floor), 137-138, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000 E-mail: pdnarsingdi@bscic.gov.bd

e-Tender Corrigendum Notice

According to the instruction given by competent authority of Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC) some corrections are made in the tender documents and also comes some changes in tender documents selling, tender security submission, closing and opening date and time (shown as follows). Bidders are requested to pay careful attention to TDS Qualifications Criteria ITT clause 15.1(b) in the e-GP website prior tp submission of the tender.

Package No.	Name of Work	Tender ID	Field Name	Old Date and Time	New Date and Time
PACKAGE/DEV/ NARSINGDI/ EGP-5/ WD-5	Construction of Boundary Wall and Gard Shade at Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi Project	513655	Document last selling and time	13.12.2020 15:40	20.12.2020 15:40
			Closing date and time	14.12.2020 14:40	21.12.2020 14:40
			Opening date and time	14.12.2020 14:40	21.12.2020 14:40
			Tender security submission date and time	14.12.2020 13:40	21.12.2020 13:40

This Corrigendum notice will be the part and parcel of the tender document. For further information please visit the e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd).

Md. Aminul Islam Bhuiyan
Project Director
Extension of BSCIC Industrial Estate, Narsingdi

Date: 13/12/2020